

## Datalink Order Form

A Datalink is a web URL which allows Web Masters to download raw data from the MLS. This data can then be manipulated into a customizable IDX solution.

□ I am a licensed Real Estate Broker/Agent currently enrolled in IDX and would like a Datalink distributed to my Web Master. I understand that an annual administration fee of \$150.00 will apply to my account. (Broker authorization required)

Firm Name:	_ Firm MLS ID:
Firm Street Address:	
Firm City, State, Zip:	
Firm Telephone Number:	
Authorized Participant:	
Web Master email or fax: mlsnotify@wolfnet.c	com
Signature:	Date:
Broker Signature:	Date:
Once you've completed and signed this form, plea	se fax it to 937-332-0666.

Please note the data feed purchased can only be provided to a single data vendor. If you require more than one data feed, additional Datalink accounts must be purchased.



## Internet Data Exchange (IDX) IDX Broker Participant Data Transfer Authorization

Participant Firm Name:

Participant Firm MLS Member ID No.:\_\_\_\_\_

Firm Telephone Number:

As an authorized Participant of Western Regional Information Systems and Technology, Inc., I hereby give my permission and authorize WRIST staff to deliver all the active listings currently in the WRIST IDX database.

This authorization gives WRIST and it's staff the authority to provide access to IDX listing data to you or your designated web developer, as identified below:

WolfNet Technologies, LLC	(p) 612-342-0088
211 N. 1st Street Suite 455	(f) 612-342-0087
Minneapolis, MN 55401	mlsnotify@wolfnet.com

I understand that the listing data will be provided via a datalink purchased from WRIST in compliance with current WRIST Rules and Regulations. I further agree by signing below that I will hold WRIST staff, Board of Directors, and its shareholders harmless and will indemnify same for any claims that may be brought about by the transfer or misuse of the above-mentioned data.

Signature:\_\_\_\_\_ Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Once you've completed and signed this form, please fax it to 937-332-0666.

\*\*\*SAMPLE Agent IDX Agreement\*\*\*



Western Regional Information Systems and Technology, Inc 1087 N. Market Street Troy, OH 45373 (937) 335-1117 or (800) 433-0800 Fax: (937) 332-0666

## Datalink Order Form

A Datalink is a web URL which allows Web Masters to download raw data from the MLS. This data can then be manipulated into a customizable IDX solution.

I am a licensed Real Estate Broker/Agent currently enrolled in IDX and would like a Datalink distributed to my Web Master. I understand that an annual administration fee of \$150.00 will apply to my account. (Broker authorization required)

Firm Name: Name of Office	Firm MLS ID:	Firm ID
Firm Street Address: Office Address		
Firm City, State, Zip: Office Address		
Firm Telephone Number: Office Phone Number		
Authorized Participant: Name of Agent		
Web Master email or fax: mlsnotify@wolfnet.com		
Signature: Signature of Agent	Date: Date	
Broker Signature: Signature of Broker of Record	Date:Date	
Once you've completed and signed this form, pleas	e fax it to 937-332-	0666.

Please note the data feed purchased can only be provided to a single data vendor. If you require more than one data feed, additional Datalink accounts must be purchased.



## Internet Data Exchange (IDX) IDX Broker Participant Data Transfer Authorization

Participant Firm Name: Name of Office

Participant Firm MLS Member ID No.: Agent MLS ID Number

Firm Telephone Number: Office Phone Number

As an authorized Participant of Western Regional Information Systems and Technology, Inc., I hereby give my permission and authorize WRIST staff to deliver all the active listings currently in the WRIST IDX database.

This authorization gives WRIST and it's staff the authority to provide access to IDX listing data to you or your designated web developer, as identified below:

WolfNet Technologies, LLC	(p) 612-342-0088
211 N. 1st Street Suite 455	(f) 612-342-0087
Minneapolis, MN 55401	mlsnotify@wolfnet.com

I understand that the listing data will be provided via a datalink purchased from WRIST in compliance with current WRIST Rules and Regulations. I further agree by signing below that I will hold WRIST staff, Board of Directors, and its shareholders harmless and will indemnify same for any claims that may be brought about by the transfer or misuse of the above-mentioned data.

Signature:	Signature of Agent	Date:	Date	

Once you've completed and signed this form, please fax it to 937-332-0666.